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Women / 5 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Joelene Latief258
Accel

8.850 9.475 9.4259.250 37.000
3 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Janell Castro241
Accel

8.700 9.300 9.0009.250 36.250
6T 3 1T 3T 2 

2 

Eleanor Dobel242
Accel

8.700 9.400 9.3258.700 36.125
6T 2 12T 2 3 

3 

Delainy Reinard256
West Valley

9.000 8.875 8.8259.250 35.950
1 5 1T 5 4 

4 

Kaimei Gesuk243
Accel

8.525 9.225 8.7509.200 35.700
8 4 5T 6T 5 

5 

Vanessa Pan251
Peninsula

8.800 8.725 8.5008.800 34.825
4 9 11 10 6 

6 

Madeline Erba252
West Valley

8.750 8.500 8.6758.850 34.775
5 10T 9T 8 7 

7 

Zoe Kalem244
Accel

8.400 8.750 8.7508.850 34.750
10 8 9T 6T 8 

8 

Francesca Padilla255
West Valley

8.500 8.800 8.3008.700 34.300
9 6T 12T 12 9 

9 

Karissa Molitor254
West Valley

8.900 8.800 8.4008.050 34.150
2 6T 16 11 10 

10 

Erielle De La Cruz249
GymStars Stockton

8.150 8.050 8.6259.200 34.025
13 13 5* 9 11T

11T

Jacqueline Verga257
West Valley

8.250 8.350 8.2259.200 34.025
11T 12 5* 13 11T

11T

Elise Schofield247
Golden Bear

7.350 7.900 9.0009.250 33.500
17 14T 1T 3T 13 

13 

Alexa Thomases250
Menlo Sparks

8.250 8.500 8.1008.500 33.350
11T 10T 14 14 14 

14 

Julia Greene246
Edge

7.550 7.900 7.9259.050 32.425
16 14T 8 16 15 

15 

Elizabeth Fernandes253
West Valley

7.950 7.750 8.0007.900 31.600
14 16 17 15 16 

16 

Emerson Shields248
Golden Bear

7.850 0.000 7.4008.250 23.500
15 17 15 17 17 

17 
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